MANOMET, MA 02345

9/20 COX CHRISTINE T 046000008001 146 MANOMET POINT ROAD

CORSINI DAVID M 069000056013 81 HALFWAY POND ROAD CONSTRUCT ONE AND A HALF (1 1/2) 

STORY SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE 35' X 62',30' 

X 30' GARAGE, 5' X 16'3", 1' X 10', THIRTY-

NINE (39) SQFT, THREE HUNDRED AND 

SIXTY-THREE (363); DECK 12' X 40', 11' X 

14', 10'5" X 4', 4' X 4'8"; PORCH 9' X 10'7", 

7'7" X 7'5". DEMO 17' X 12'2" OF 

EXISTINGDWELLING AND 4'2" X 1'5" DECK. 

PRIOR TO CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY 

BEING ISSUED FOR NEW DWELLING, 

EXISTING DWELLING MUST BE 

CONVERTED TO UNLIVEABLE SPACE AND